
Date Start Len Board Subject Component Title

Mon 15 May

Mon 15 May 13:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Drama Drama Set Text B-Theatre Makers

Tue 16 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Bio Paper One (F)

Tue 16 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Bio Paper One (H)

Tue 16 May 9:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Bio Paper One: Biology (F)

Tue 16 May 9:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Bio Paper One: Biology (H)

Tue 16 May 13:00 0:35 AQA German German Listening Test Tier F

Tue 16 May 13:00 0:45 AQA German German Reading Test Tier F

Tue 16 May 13:00 0:45 AQA German German Listening Test Tier H

Tue 16 May 13:00 1:00 AQA German German Reading Test Tier H

Wed 17 May 9:00 1:45 AQA English Lit English Literature Paper 1

Wed 17 May 13:00 1:00 OCR Sport Studies Sprt Stdies: Cntmpry Issues Sprt Wrtn

Thu 18 May 9:00 0:00 AQA History History Paper 1A Option D

Thu 18 May 9:00 0:00 AQA History History Paper 1B Option C

Fri 19 May 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths Non Calculator (F)

Fri 19 May 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths Non Calculator (H)

Date Start Len Board Subject Component Title

Mon 22 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Chem Paper One (F)

Mon 22 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Chem Paper One (H)

Mon 22 May 9:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Chem Paper Two: Chemistry (F)

Mon 22 May 9:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Chem Paper Two: Chemistry (H)

Mon 22 May 13:00 1:30 AQA Geography Geography Paper 1

Tues 23 May 9:00

Tues 23 May 13:00

Wed 24 May 9:00 2:15 AQA English Lit Eng Lit Paper 2

Thu 25 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Phys Paper One (F)

Thu 25 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Phys Paper One (H)

Thu 25 May 9:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Phys Paper Three: Physics (F)

Thu 25 May 9:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Phys Paper Three: Physics (H)

Fri 26 May 9:00 1:00 AQA German German Writing Test Tier F

Fri 26 May 9:00 1:15 AQA German German Writing Test Tier H

Fri 26 May

Date Start Len Board Subject Component Title

Mon 05 Jun 9:00 1:45 AQA English Language English Language Paper 1

Mon 05 Jun 13:00

Tue 06 Jun 9:00

Tue 06 Jun 13:00

Wed 07 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths 2 Calc Calculator (F)

Wed 07 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths 2 Calc Calculator (H)

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 0:00 AQA History History Paper 2A Option A

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 0:00 AQA History History Paper 2B Option A

Summer 2023

Week One 

Week Two 

Week Three

No Exam 

No Exam

No Exam

No Exam

No Exam 

No Exam

No Exam



Thu 08 Jun 9:00

Thu 08 Jun 13:00

Fri 09 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA Geography 2 Geography Paper 2

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Bio 2 Paper Two (F)

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Bio 2 Paper Two (H)

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Bio 2 Paper Four: Biology (F)

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Bio 2 Paper Four: Biology (H)

Date Start Len Board Subject Component Title

Mon 12 Jun 9:00 1:45 AQA English Language English Language Paper 2

Mon 12 Jun 13:00

Tue 13 Jun 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Chemistry 2 Paper Two (F)

Tue 13 Jun 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Chemistry 2 Paper Two (H)

Tue 13 Jun 9:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Chemistry 2 Paper Five: Chemistry (F)

Tue 13 Jun 9:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Chemistry 2 Paper Five: Chemistry (H)

Tue 13 Jun 13:00

Wed 14 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths 3 Foundation Calculator (F)

Wed 14 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths 3 Foundation Calculator (H)

Wed 14 Jun 13:00 1:30 OCR Music Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn

Thu 15 Jun 9:00

Thu 15 Jun 13:00

Fri 16 Jun 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Physics 2 Paper Two (F)

Fri 16 Jun 9:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE Comb Sci Physics 2 Paper Two (H)

Fri 16 Jun 9:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Physics 2 Paper Six: Physics (F)

Fri 16 Jun 9:00 1:10 EDEXL/GCSE Triple Physics 2 Paper Six: Physics (H)

Fri 16 Jun 13:00 1:15 AQA Geography Geography Paper 3

Date Start Len Board Subject Component Title

Wed 21 Jun 9:00 1:30 WJEC/GCSE Hospitality and Catering Hospitality & Catering Unit 1: Paper

No Exam

No Exam 

Week Four 

Week Five 

Contingency Day 2 

No Exam 

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 1

No Exam


